A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Drawn
21
H
3 4
F
G
E
Modification NameDate
Sheet
65
Drawing-No.
Replace
Date
Name
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
D
C
B
A
Customer-No.
ASSMANN WSW-No.
rev02
Id.
RoHS compliant
TOLERANCE
DIM
Angle
TOL
Approved
7
ASS 7099 CA
Scale Free
TOL
Unit: mm
Luca
AK500-LA-5-2
05.03.2020
Jessy
26.03.2014
26.03.2014
Drawn
0
Jessy
NOTES:
Material:
1.SJT 3x18AWG(0.824MM²) VW-1 Shielded, 60°C 300V.
2.Jacket Color: Black.
3.E-Green, L-Black, N-White.
Electrical Test:
1.100% Open & Short Testing.
2.Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ(Min).
3.Voltage: 500V DC/1Min.
Hank Dimension
BLACK
WHITE
GREEN
Wire cross section
COPPER CONDUCTOR(N/mm):
40/0.162±0.005 or Substitute
PVC INSULATION AVERAGE
THICKNESS: 0.76mm
ID: 2.75±0.10mm
PVC JACKET AVERAGE
THICKNESS: 0.76mm
OD: 8.1±0.2mm
Drain wire
7/0.254 or Substitute
Aluminum/Mylar(Conducting
face drainage wire)
BLACK
WHITE
GREEN
02.11.2018
Update1
Segal
1
1
Drain wire attached to ground pin on
connector end only.
05.03.2020
Update2
Luca
2